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Allison Smith Associate Clean Line Energy Partners ASmith@cleanlineenergy.com

Andrew  Wiens Director of Policy and Legislative Affairs Kansas Department for Children and Families Andrew.Wiens@dcf.ks.gov

Commissioner Angela Weber Commissioner Indiana Utility Regulatory Commission jatterholt@urc.in.gov

Ann McCabe Commissioner Illinois Commerce Commission amccabe@icc.illinois.gov

Beth Roads General Counsel Indiana Utility Regulatory Commission broads@urc.in.gov

Beth Soholt Executive Director Wind on the Wires bsoholt@windonthewires.org

Bill Smith Executive Director Organization of MISO States bill@misostates.org

Bob McKee Manager - Regulatory Relations & Policy American Transmission Company rmckee@atcllc.com

Brendan Jordan Vice President Great Plains Institute bjordan@gpisd.net

Commissioner Carolene Mays-Medley Commissioner Indiana Utility Regulatory Commission cmays@urc.in.gov

Christopher  Lawrence Office of Electricity Delivery and Energy Reliability U.S. Department of Energy Christopher.Lawrence@hq.doe.gov

Clair Moeller Vice President of Transmission Asset Management MISO cmoeller@misoenergy.org

Dan Kline Director, Strategic Transmission Initiatives Xcel Energy daniel.p.kline@xcelenergy.com

Daryl Maxwell Manager, Major Export Contracts Department Manitoba Hydro dmaxwell@hydro.mb.ca

Dave Grover Manager, Regulatory Strategy ITC Midwest hnester@itctransco.com

Commissioner David  Boyd Commissioner Minnesota Public Utilities Commission david.c.boyd@state.mn.us

Donna Attanasio Senior Advisor for Energy Law Programs The George Washington University dattanasio@law.gwu.edu

Edward Garvey Consultant AESL Consulting edward.garvey@aeslconsulting.com

Emily Marthaler Deputy Director Midwestern Governors Association emarthaler@midwesterngovernors.org

Commissioner Eric Callisto Commissioner Public Service Commission of Wisconsin eric.callisto@wisconsin.gov

Francie Brown Director, State Governmental Affairs ITC fbrown@itctransco.com

George Dawe Managing Director, Commercial Transmission DCP Midstream Partners, LP gcdawe@duke-energy.com

Gerald Deaver Manager, Regional Transmission Policy Xcel Energy gerald.r.deaver@xcelenergy.com

Gregory Ioanidis President ITC Michigan gioanidis@itctransco.com

Iker Chocarro Transmission Manager E.ON Climate & Renewables North America, LLC iker.chocarro@eon.com

J.T. Smith Director of Studies MISO jtsmith@misoenergy.org

Jack Halpern Power Sector Lead- Environmental Services Stantec Jack.Halpern@stantec.com

James Hoecker Senior Counsel and Advisor WIRES james.hoecker@huschblackwell.com 

Jeffery Dennis Director, Division of Policy Development Federal Energy Regulatory Commission Jeffery.Dennis@ferc.gov

Jennifer Ayers-Brasher Director, Transmission & Market Analysis E.ON Climate & Renewables North America, LLC jennifer.ayers-brasher@eon.com

Jennifer Jura Policy and Political Coalitions Advisor National Rural Electric Cooperative Association jennifer.jura@nreca.coop
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Jesse Heier Executive Director Midwestern Governors Association jheier@midwesterngovernors.org

Joe Goffman Senior Counsel, Office of Air & Radiation U.S. Environmental Protection Agency Goffman.Joseph@epamail.epa.gov

John Garvin Manager-State Government Affairs American Transmission Company jgarvin@atcllc.com

Commissioner John Quackenbush Chairman Michigan Public Service Commission quackenbushj@michigan.gov

Joy Nicdao-Cuyugan Director, Financial Analysis Division Illinois Commerce Commission jncuyuga@icc.illinois.gov

Judy Chang Principal The Brattle Group Judy.Chang@brattle.com

Kari Bennet Senior Corporate Counsel MISO kbennett@misoenergy.org

Ken Zagzebski President AES U.S. Market, Strategic Business Unit ken.zagzebski@aes.com

Kip Fox Director of Transmission Asset Strategy AEP kmfox@aep.com

Krista Tanner Director, Transmission Policy and Regulatory Matters Alliant Energy KristaTanner@alliantenergy.com

Kurt Simonsen Associate Secretary Manitoba Public Utilities Board ksimonsen@gov.mb.ca

Larry Pearce Executive Director Governors' Wind Energy Coalition larry@governorscoalition.org

Mack Thompson Manager - Energy Section Iowa Utility Board Mack.Thompson@iub.iowa.gov

Megan Ottesen ‎Program Director for Renewables and Energy Efficiency Indiana Office of Energy Development MOttesen@oed.IN.gov

Melissa Seymour Regional Executive MISO mseymour@misoenergy.org

Mike Gregerson Transmission Consultant Midwestern Governors Association mngreg@comcast.net

Mike Mooney Manager, Corporate Planning Hoosier Energy REC mmooney@hepn.com

Pam Silberstein Associate Director of Power Supply National Rural Electric Cooperative Association pam.silberstein@nreca.coop

Commissioner Phil Montgomery Chairman Public Service Commission of Wisconsin phil.montgomery@wisconsin.gov

Priti Patel Regional Executive - State & Customer Affairs, North Region MISO ppatel@misoenergy.org

Randy Rismiller Manager, FERC Program Illinois Commerce Commission rrismill@icc.illinois.gov

Rolf Nordstrom Executive Director Great Plains Institute rnordstrom@gpisd.net

Sam Loudenslager Principal Regulatory Analyst Southwest Power Pool sloudenslager@spp.org

Sean Brady Regional Policy Manager Wind on the Wires sbrady@windonthewires.org

Skila Harris Senior Advisor to Secretary Moniz U. S. Department of Energy Skila.Harris@Hq.Doe.Gov

Stan Hadley Power and Energy Systems Group Oak Ridge National Laboratory hadleysw@ornl.gov

Steve Dahlke Energy Policy Specialist Great Plains Institute sdahlke@gpisd.net

Tanya Paslawski Deputy Executive Director Organization of MISO States tanya@misostates.org

Tom Wright Attorney Morris Laing Evans Brock and Kennedy twright@morrislaing.com

Tristan Vance Director Indiana Office of Energy Development TVance1@oed.IN.gov

Will Kaul Vice President for Transmission Great River Energy wkaul@GREnergy.com
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